



75 South Frontage
Road West
Vail, CO 81657
Office: 970.479.2139

TOWN OF VAIL Revenue Report By Permit Type

Date Range: 11/01/2017 AND 11/30/2017
Generated By: cgodfrey

Applied Construction

START DATE	PERMITS #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	CONTRACTORS	FEE AMT	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
11/17/2017	B15-0255.001	Commercial	New Construction		0		\$219027.23		598 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108109002)	REV1 - revisions and response on original submittal
11/13/2017	B16-0254.008	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		0		\$25193.44	TNREF III BRAVO VAIL LLC WIDEWATERS GROUP INC	2211 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415017)	REV8 - Requested copy of design/build work done related to snow melt system at pool, mechanical room changes due to added equipment, and exterior balcony screen walls at lofts
11/13/2017	B16-0266.005	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		0		\$42591.08	TNREF III BRAVO VAIL LLC WIDEWATERS GROUP INC	2211 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415017)	REV5 - Requested copy of design/build work done related to snow melt system at pool, mechanical room changes due to added equipment, and exterior balcony screen walls at lofts
11/17/2017	B16-0491.006	Single Family	Addition		0	Sarah Wyscaver (SRE Building Associates)	\$66151.92	MICHAEL P. GALVIN 2014 FAMILY TRUST SOUTH DAKOTA TRUST COMPANY LLC	303 GORE CREEK DR 11A (210108231009)	REV6 - Revised foundation plan pages S1.1 & S2.0
11/08/2017	B17-0049.002	Single Family	New Construction		0	(Vail Custom Builders)	\$104819.21	WESTHAVEN LLC	1255 WESTHAVEN CIR B (210312106019)	REV2- Structural drawing to change boulder retaining wall to concrete retaining wall
11/07/2017	B17-0130.001	Commercial	Addition		0		\$76076.19	BRIDGE STREET LAND LLC	291 BRIDGE ST R1 (210108262007)	REV1 - Revised structural plans based on changes and revisions caused by on site conditions, etc. Stamped plans provided by KRM Engineering.
11/07/2017	B17-0305.001	Duplex	New Construction		0	Dave Hilb (Ranch Creek Development)	\$24988.75	Dave Hilb (H-B 1709 GENEVA LLC)	1709 GENEVA DR (210312312028)	REV1 - Roof - deck changes
11/07/2017	B17-0307.001	Duplex	New Construction		755000	Dave Hilb (Ranch Creek Development)	\$24472.30	Dave Hilb (H-B 1709 GENEVA LLC)	1709 GENEVA DR (210312312028)	REV1 - changes to roof/deck/grading/
11/02/2017	B17-0449	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		600		\$92.69	LUJEAN C. BAY LIVING TRUST, LUJEAN C. BAY TRUSTEE	1881 LIONS RIDGE LP 6C (210312207023 6C) (210312207023)	Lower Level Move shower drain in one bathroom, repair 5/8 sheetrock in shower on common wall. Install power for two heat mats in 2 showers, remove and replace one bathtub with new shower valves.

11/02/2017	B17-0451	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		4000		\$165.46	VISTA BAHN BUILDING LLC	298 HANSON RANCH RD (210108242001) (210108242001)	Remove existing double door and replace with tempered glass window in same opening. Replace the window sash in the windows on either side of said window with tempered glass sashes. The window replacing the door on the NE corner of the property and the windows on either side will be consistent with the existing windows. The window casement color shall be forest green and the trim shall be gray to match existing window trim.
11/03/2017	B17-0452	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		7000		\$180.00	OCEPEK, SHELLI & GARY	4640 VAIL RACQUET CLUB DR 9 (210112405009)	Emergency repair (no heat at this time) -Replace natural gas fired boiler with cast iron atmospheric boiler. Reuse the existing exhaust vent.
11/03/2017	B17-0453	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		2250000		\$61587.56	VAIL CLINIC INC VAIL VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	180 S FRONTAGE RD W (210107101013) (210107101013)	Demolition of the NE portion of the existing vail health hospital campus and the erection of a stair on the N portion of the central wing opposite the ambulance garage (aka DP2)
11/07/2017	B17-0454	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		500		\$23.75	FIRST BANK OF VAIL FIRSTBANK HOLDING CO	2271 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415020) (210311415020)	Emergency gas line repair.
11/07/2017	B17-0455	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		3500		\$189.21	JOHN H. VANDEL REVOCABLE TRUST - ETAL	660 LIONSHEAD PL 6 (210107202006 6) (210107202006)	Remove existing tub & surround. Install new site poured shower with new drain & plumbing valve.
11/07/2017	B17-0456	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		42000	Mark Hallenbeck (Rocky Mountain Construction Group)	\$1860.12	Steve Virion (GATTOPARDO BIANCO LLC)	100 E MEADOW DR 15 (210108256015 15) (210108256015)	Convert M-1 existing retail space / Art gallery into a A-3 Popup restaurant. Includes addition electrical service for new appliances. Adding water service to equipment and waste. All finishes according to Architectural drawings.
11/10/2017	B17-0458	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		6200		\$180.00	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELYNE J.	2427 CHAMONIX LN 2 (210311409002 2) (210311409002)	Emergency boiler replacement. Replacing with Lochinvar Noble NKC199N 95% high efficacy boiler
11/13/2017	B17-0459	Duplex	Alteration/Repair		25000		\$950.56	Fitzgerald, Nancy	4193 SPRUCE WY B (210112207029)	New Deck
11/15/2017	B17-0461	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		65937		\$2773.74	TOWN OF VAIL	145 N FRONTAGE RD W (210106409001) (210106409001)	Replace old Boiler and Replace with Aerco Benchmark Model BMK2500 GWBF3 Condensing, 2500 MBH input, Natural Gas Boiler. In the Location of Old Boiler. Repipe Boiler into Existing Hydronic System. Existing Gas Line will be Re-Piped into New Boiler. New 8" Stainless Steel Flue will be Installed in Place of Existing 12" Flue Per Manufacturers Specifications.

11/17/2017	B17-0462	Single Family	Alteration/Repair		29032		\$1114.53	BAMONTE, DEREK - ETAL	4335 SPRUCE WY E (210112230006 E) (210112230006)	Remove the green asphalt shingles. Install 3" Ridged insulation. Install CertainTeed Presidential Shingles
11/20/2017	B17-0464	Commercial	New Construction		28924		\$1095.70	SKI CLUB VAIL	598 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108109002) (210108109002)	Temp Building Ski Club Vail
11/18/2017	B17-0465	Single Family	Alteration/Repair		55000		\$2123.69	MEYERS, ZACHARY W.	1500 BUFFEHR CREEK RD 3 (210312201034 3) (210312201034)	Kitchen and bath remodel.
11/19/2017	B17-0466	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		115000		\$4169.54	BOYD VAIL HOUSE LLC	5040 MAIN GORE PL B5 (210113105015 B5) (210113105015)	Water damage restoration of existing residence - Remove steam shower and put in bathtub. Replace drywall through out house.
11/27/2017	B17-0467	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		25973		\$986.69	SIMBA RUN VAIL 2306 LLC	508 E LIONSHEAD CIR 314 (210106311018 314) (210106311018)	Replacing 4 windows and 2 doors like for like. U factor will be .30 or better. Doors changing from bronze to white. Windows will stay the same color. DRB approval has been received.
11/28/2017	B17-0468	Duplex	Alteration/Repair		25000		\$1068.06	MONTE, JOSE MARIA HERNANDEZ RIVERA, CONSUELO MARGARITA MONTE	1358 VAIL VALLEY DR W (210109207019 W) (210109207019)	Relocate Bathroom @ EHU. Add Shower Enclosure @ Garage. Enclose work space @ Garage
11/28/2017	B17-0469	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		800		\$68.94	TRAUT, CAROL	1518 BUFFEHR CREEK RD C28 (210312201018)	Reframe and install new window
11/30/2017	B17-0472	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		35000		\$1415.96	PROCTOR, HOLLY W. - HUTTO, JOHN M.	2014 W GORE CREEK DR 5 (210311418008 5) (210311418008)	1. THE OWNER PROPOSES AN ALTERATION TO THE BUILDING BY REMOVING A UNIT SEPARATION WALL AND CREATING A SINGLE DWELLING UNIT OUT OF TWO EXISTING DWELLING UNITS. 2. THE UNITS 8 AND 11 WILL BE COMBINED BY ABANDONING THE PROPERTY LINE. 3. INTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDE KITCHEN UPGRADES AND A NEW GAS FIREPLACE. 4. EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDE UPGRADE OF WINDOWS/DOORS AND ADDITION OF TRANSOM WINDOWS. 5. A NEW DECK IS PROPOSED ON THE WEST SIDE OF THE BUILDING . A NEW RAILING TYPE IS PROPOSED FOR THE OLD AND NEW DECK. 6. REPLACE NEW DOORS ON MAIN LEVEL - ALL TO MATCH AS 6 PANEL DOORS.
11/10/2017	WEB-56699	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		28234.32		\$1494.41	Common Area	22 W MEADOW DR (210107108999) (210107108999)	sackfjas;djf

Total: \$664,860.73

Electrical

START DATE	PERMITS #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	CONTRACTORS	FEE AMT	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
11/22/2017	E17-0029.001	Single Family	New Construction	1500		Rick Geddes (White River Electric Inc.)	\$1117.54	WESTHAVEN LLC	1255 WESTHAVEN CIR B (210312106019)	REV1 - Electrical for Solar (Electrical for New single family residence)
11/03/2017	E17-0215.001	Multi-Family	Alteration(Repair)	1000		Christian Jett (Jett Electric Compnay)	\$155.25	Beau Burris	4560 VAIL RACQUET CLUB DR 1-5 (210112420005)	REV1 - adding can lights and pendants
11/02/2017	E17-0226	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	15000			\$388.05	SAFEWAY STORES 46 INC	2131 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415011) (210311415011)	Minor electrical work for removal and replacement of existing Starbucks Kiosk
11/02/2017	E17-0227	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	65000			\$1164.05	JEWISH RESOURCE CENTER,	450 E LIONSHEAD CIR X (210106404030 X) (210106404030)	New electrical wiring for market
11/03/2017	E17-0228	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	4000		David Novak (Danici Electric Inc)	\$155.25	LUJEAN C. BAY LIVING TRUST, LUJEAN C. BAY TRUSTEE	1881 LIONS RIDGE LP 6C (210312207023 6C) (210312207023)	Electrical for 2 Bathroom Remodels
11/03/2017	E17-0229	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	5000			\$232.85	STAUFER COMMERCIAL LLC	100 E MEADOW DR 31 (210108256031)	REPLACE CEILING LIGHTS AND MAIN PANEL.
11/06/2017	E17-0230	Multi-Family	Alteration(Repair)	15000			\$155.25	BEGO INVESTMENTS LLC	1738 GOLF LN R65 (210109104057 R65) (210109104057)	Remodel - kitchen and living areas
11/06/2017	E17-0231	Multi-Family	Addition	1000			\$310.50	RAWLINGS, DAVID A. & DIANA D.	2085 ZERMATT LN A (210311424052 A) (210311424052)	Code Receptacles and lighting for addition
11/07/2017	E17-0232	Duplex	Alteration(Repair)	1000		Larry Arguello (Native Electric Inc)	\$155.25	LAZIER TIVOLI LLC LAZIER, ROBERT T. & DIANE J.	386 HANSON RANCH RD (210108242005) (210108242005)	Adding (1) LED Spa Light, 120 V, 100 watt equivalent (supplied by MCPS) Adding (2) jet pumps, Max-E-Pro XF 2 spd (XPOS-12), 230V 15.0/2.6 AMP, 3.0/.38HP (supplied by MCPS)
11/10/2017	E17-0233	Commerical-Industrial	New Construction	20000			\$465.65	SKI CLUB VAIL	598 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108109002) (210108109002)	Temporary construction power. There will be (2) 400 amp 3 phase 120/208 volt services built. One will be before construction temporary power, lighting and temp heat. The other one will feed temporary modular's that are fro the ski club employee's. They will be feed with (3) 125 amp single phase service's.
11/12/2017	E17-0234	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	5000		Gabriel Tena (Ameramex Electric LLC)	\$232.85	GATTOPARDO BIANCO LLC	100 E MEADOW DR 15 (210108256015)	Track fixture replacement, verify code compliance and miscellaneous electrical outlet relocation.
11/12/2017	E17-0235	Multi-Family	Alteration(Repair)	1000		Gabriel Tena (Ameramex Electric LLC)	\$155.25	GAIL REDIEHS PROBST TRUST	120 WILLOW BRIDGE RD 3K (210108207012 3K) (210108207012)	Electrical panel replacement single phase 100 amps, 208 Volts
11/12/2017	E17-0236	Multi-Family	Alteration(Repair)	1000		Gabriel Tena (Ameramex Electric LLC)	\$155.25	CAROL REDIEHS TRUST	120 WILLOW BRIDGE RD 2G (210108207005 2G) (210108207005)	Replace Electrical Panel, Single phase 100 Amps, 208 V.
11/13/2017	E17-0237	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	500			\$155.25	BROOKS F. BOCK QPR TRUST - BOCK, BROOKS F.	1700 LIONS RIDGE LP (210312209018) (210312209018)	Complete Line side of solar PV installation. ... THIS PERMIT IS ATTACHED TO B17-0442... ACTIVE ENERGIES APPLICATION FOR SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION.

11/13/2017	E17-0238	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	500			\$155.25	Neil M. Walker & Nicole M. Walker Joint Trust	1624 BUFFEHR CREEK RD (210312208007) (210312208007)	Complete line side of solar PV installation.THIS PERMIT IS ATTACHED TO PERMIT B17-0441.... ACTIVE ENERGIES SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION
11/14/2017	E17-0239	Duplex	Alteration(Repair)	8500			\$310.50	BOYD VAIL HOUSE LLC	5040 MAIN GORE PL B5 (210113105015)	Replacing lighting and fans in bath 1 and 2, changing layout of kitchen lighting and receptacles, pulling new circuits in kitchen and baths, adding recessed can lighting in master bedroom, and entry. Installing interconnected line voltage smoke alarm and combo alarms throughout. Replacing breakers with new BR UL listed circuit breakers and arch fault breakers in affected areas.
11/16/2017	E17-0240	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	25000			\$543.25	GATTOPARDO BIANCO LLC	100 E MEADOW DR 15 (210108256015 15) (210108256015)	INSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING TO 17 PIECES OF KITCHEN EQUIPMENT. INSTALL TRACK LIGHTING HEADS ON EXISTING LIGHTING TRACKS.
11/16/2017	E17-0241	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	1500			\$155.25	SCHNEIDER, RAYMOND	2409 CHAMONIX LN (210311401018) (210311401018)	add and move devices and lights.
11/16/2017	E17-0242	Commerical-Industrial	New Construction	18000			\$434.61	VAIL CLINIC INC VAIL VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	180 S FRONTAGE RD W (210107101013) (210107101013)	Install five conduits at new fuel tank being installed under Permit # B17-0340. These conduits will connect to electrical system in future hospital wing. Four conduits for fuel pump power and one conduit for leak detection system

Total: \$6,597.10

Expedited

START DATE	PERMITS #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	CONTRACTORS	FEE AMT	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
11/02/2017	B17-0450	Window Replacement			20000		\$735.06	BARKLEY, AMELIA	4011 BIGHORN RD 6E (210111105061 6E) (210111105061)	Same for same window replacement.
11/14/2017	B17-0460	Window Replacement			875		\$68.94	EATON, ROBERT B. - CHAMPIGNY, ANN	1616 BUFFEHR CREEK RD A18 (210312201008 A18) (210312201008)	Replace 1 window.
11/29/2017	B17-0470	Re-roof			4000		\$415.46	TOWN OF VAIL FINANCE DEPT	841 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108100002) (210108100002)	Re-roof the Alpine Garden gift house (School House) with CetainTeed Presidential in Autumn Blend
11/29/2017	B17-0471	Water Heater			1500		\$42.50	PEARSON, JAY - PETERSON, ADAM	2925 BASINGDALE BLVD (210314310018) (210314310018)	Uninstall and dispose of existing 30 year old gas water heater, it is leaking. The water heater is located in the crawlspace. Install new 50 gallon gas Rheem water heater

Total: \$1,261.96

Fire - Construction Permit

START DATE	PERMITS #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	CONTRACTORS	FEE AMT	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
11/03/2017	A17-0071	Fire Alarm			5500		\$494.25	BRIDGE STREET LAND LLC	291 BRIDGE ST R1 (210108262007 R1) (210108262007)	Reconfigure fire alarm system due to unit remodel
11/07/2017	A17-0072	Fire Alarm			3500.00		\$216.00	MORRIS HOLDINGS LLC - ETAL DR & MRS JOHN R MORRIS & DON WELSH	2945 BOOTH CREEK DR (210103406016) (210103406016)	Add monitored fire to existing security system
11/07/2017	A17-0073	Fire Alarm			4800		\$468.00	CIMADEVILLA, ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ	44 VAIL RD 3 (210108268003 3) (210108268003)	Reconfigure monitored fire alarm due to remodel

11/10/2017	A17-0074	Fire Alarm			10501		\$216.00	LUBLAN S.A. EKKE SERVICES	68 E MEADOW DR 502 (210108254028)	Unit 502/503 at Vail Village Inn. The scope of work will be to bring the remodeled area up to NFPA standards adopted by Vail Fire. Work performed will be to install two FCO-851 multi-criteria smoke/CO detectors, one in each living room installed on LF sounder bases, Four (4) FAPT-851 multi-criteria smoke detectors on standard bases for the corridor and top of stairs. There are five (5) new bedrooms each will have one new FAPT- multi-criteria smoke detector installed on LF sounder bases. In addition seven (7) new speaker only devices will be added for general alarm. They will be installed in each of the five bedrooms and in each living room of the condo unit. These devices will be added to the current main fire alarm control system, a Notifier NFS2-3030 in and will provide continuity between the new area and the existing building.
11/15/2017	A17-0075	Fire Alarm			2000		\$216.00	JEWISH RESOURCE CENTER,	450 E LIONSHEAD CIR X (210106404030 X) (210106404030)	remove fire alarm for structural and re-install same devices back (in underground parking)
11/17/2017	A17-0076	Fire Alarm			4000		\$216.00	MCKENNA L. BERLANTI TRUST	5075 UTE LN (209918219019) (209918219019)	Fire alarm addition
11/20/2017	A17-0077	Fire Alarm			4400		\$453.00	Hintz, Jurgen	777 POTATO PATCH DR A (210106301041 A) (210106301041)	Install wired monitored fire alarm system due to remodel.
11/21/2017	A17-0078	Fire Alarm			3890		\$216.00	SOLARIS COMMERCIAL OWNER LLC	141 E MEADOW DR Retail Condo (210108293001)	Tenant remodel of an existing retail space to an existing fire alarm system. Relocate two smoke detectors to maintain proper coverage. Addition of two heat detectors, one in kitchen and one in bathroom. Also addition of a strobe and a speaker strobe to maintain proper audio/visual coverage. (Mountain Cupcake)
11/03/2017	F17-0050	Fire Suppression			1500		\$216.00	KARSHMER, HARRY H. & CAROL H.	660 LIONSHEAD PL 25 (210107201057 25) (210107201057)	Relocate eight heads for new wall and ceiling configurations.
11/06/2017	F17-0051	Fire Suppression			2400		\$216.00	SAFEWAY STORES 46 INC	2131 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415011) (210311415011)	REMOVE 2 FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS
11/13/2017	F17-0052	Fire Suppression			29997	Ron Kelley (Phoenix Automatic Sprinkler Inc)	\$1706.87	JMB MANNING REVOCABLE TRUST	2440 CHAMONIX LN 2 (210314117004)	Install automatic sprinkler system throughout as per NFPA 13
11/15/2017	F17-0053	Fire Suppression			18600		\$1222.50	VAIL CLINIC INC VAIL VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	180 S FRONTAGE RD W (210107101013) (210107101013)	Provide (2) new zone control valves for the Central Wing 1st Floor. Provide temporary supply piping to East Zone systems that remain during Phase 1 demolition of the East Wing (Basement wet system and Parking Garage Dry system.

11/17/2017	F17-0054	Fire Suppression			12000		\$942.00	Common Area	2211 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311421999) (210311421999)	Addition of a dry system to protect the porte-cochere. Dry system to connect to existing wet sprinkler system inside building.
11/17/2017	F17-0055	Fire Suppression			32000		\$1792.00	BRIDGE STREET LAND LLC	291 BRIDGE ST R1 (210108262007 R1) (210108262007)	Retrofit of 13R residential system on the 2nd and 3rd floors above the Christy Sports at 291 Bridge st. To tie into existing riser.
11/22/2017	F17-0056	Fire Suppression			1723		\$505.23	SOLARIS COMMERCIAL OWNER LLC	141 E MEADOW DR Retail Condo (210108293001)	The addition of 1 Pendent sprinkler head to existing system to accommodate TI finish

Total: \$9,095.85

Solar Thermal / Solar Electric Systems

START DATE	PERMITS #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	CONTRACTORS	FEE AMT	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
11/17/2017	B17-0463	Single Family					\$500.00	LIPNICK, ROBERT N. & JANIE B.	1255 WESTHAVEN CIR A (210312106018 A) (210312106018)	DC side of a 6.93 grid-tied flush mounted all black PV solar array.

Total: \$500.00

Grand Total: \$682,315.64



75 South
Frontage Road
West
Vail, CO 81657
Office:
970.479.2139

TOWN OF VAIL

Revenue Report By Permit Type - Issued

Date Range: 11/01/2017 AND
11/30/2017
Generated By: cgodfrey

Construction

START DATE	PERMIT #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	FEE AMT	PAID AMT	CONTRACTORS	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
06/13/2017	B15-0185.002	Commercial	Addition		0	\$677988.01	\$330.00		(Vail Clinic Inc)	180 S FRONTAGE RD W (210107101013)	Clarifications to west parking lot including location of the underground oxygen line between the bulk oxygen storage tank and the hospital
10/06/2017	B16-0243.002	Single Family	New Construction		5000	\$36141.72	\$503.56	Keith A. Novick (Western Development Inc.)	1740 SIERRA TRAIL LLC KEITH NOVICK	1740 SIERRA TRL (210312312017)	REV2 - 6' retaining wall
11/17/2017	B16-0491.006	Single Family	Addition		0	\$66151.92	\$220.00	Sarah Wyscarver (SRE Building Associates)	MICHAEL P. GALVIN 2014 FAMILY TRUST SOUTH DAKOTA TRUST COMPANY LLC	303 GORE CREEK DR 11A (210108231009)	REV6 - Revised foundation plan pages S1.1 & S2.0
10/23/2017	B17-0114.002	Single Family	New Construction		0	\$45011.08	\$220.00	Scott Hoffman (Crestone Building Company)	Gary Urdang (4387 COLUMBINE DRIVE LLC)	4367 COLUMBINE DR (210112201024)	REV2 - SKs 2 depicting knee wall. SK 3 depicting site wall. SK 4 depicting site wall.
10/31/2017	B17-0129.002	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		2200	\$3245.69	\$85.12	Sarah Wyscarver (SRE Building Associates)	Common Area	151 VAIL LN (210108287999)	REV2 - During demolition there was a void found between an existing shot-crete wall and a cast-in-place wall. The submitted details are for the in-fill of the section between those two walls.
11/07/2017	B17-0130.001	Commercial	Addition		0	\$76076.19	\$220.00		BRIDGE STREET LAND LLC	291 BRIDGE ST R1 (210108262007)	REV1 - Revised structural plans based on changes and revisions caused by on site conditions, etc. Stamped plans provided by KRM Engineering.
09/21/2017	B17-0193.001	Single Family	Addition		18000	\$5071.99	\$1042.50		WISCONSIN BRATHAUS LLC	3876 LUPINE DR (210111107001)	REV1 - Plumbing and mechanical work: install 2nd boiler for new garage. Install infloor icemelt for driveway and infloor heat for new garage. Run Plumbing for floor drain and gas for new boiler.
10/18/2017	B17-0304.001	Duplex	New Construction		0	\$48018.61	\$110.00	JP Sunderland (Sunder Inc)	142 WEST MEADOW LLC	142 W MEADOW DR (210107101009)	side A - REV1 structural changes
11/07/2017	B17-0305.001	Duplex	New Construction		0	\$24988.75	\$220.00	Dave Hilb (Ranch Creek Development)	Dave Hilb (H-B 1709 GENEVA LLC)	1709 GENEVA DR (210312312028)	REV1 - Roof - deck changes
	B17		New					Dave Hilb (Dave Hilb (H-B	1709 GENEVA	REV1 - changes

11/07/2017	D11-0307.001	Duplex	NEW Construction		755000	\$24472.30	\$220.00	Ranch Creek Development)	1709 GENEVA LLC)	DR (210312312028)	to roof/deck/grading/
10/18/2017	B17-0308.001	Duplex	New Construction		1375000	\$48193.96	\$110.00	JP Sunderland (Sunderland Inc)	142 WEST MEADOW LLC	142 W MEADOW DR (210107101009)	side B - REV1 structural changes
09/07/2017	B17-0363	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		670000	\$21558.03	\$18643.72		HOKIN, WILLIAM J.	174 GORE CREEK DR 357 (210108221052 357) (210108221052)	Interior renovation to include new reconfiguration of upper beds/ baths, lower bath, & kitchen. New finishes & fixtures throughout.
10/31/2017	B17-0379.001	Mixed Use	Alteration/Repair		16250	\$1058.56	\$870.00		RODNEY E. & ELIZABETH W. SLIFER	193 GORE CREEK DR 1 (210108213010)	REV1 - Climate control system installed in the unit. Condenser unit installed on porch.
09/21/2017	B17-0390	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		5000	\$188.56	\$116.25		VAIL CLINIC INC VAIL VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	108 S FRONTAGE RD W (210106408001)	Landscape modifications at the medical professional office building median.
10/31/2017	B17-0407.001	Duplex	Alteration/Repair		9000	\$1604.31	\$388.75	Thomas Gay (T.G.'s Home Fixins)	GUINNESS, JOHN & CHRISTIANE	950 RED SANDSTONE RD 6 (210106306006)	REV1-ADD GAS LINES TO HOME, MOVE PLUMBING IN LAUNDRY ROOM
10/12/2017	B17-0421	Duplex	New Construction		1145000	\$35850.40	\$30981.20		RS2 LLC	4273 COLUMBINE DR (210112207011) (210112207011)	Duplex West side - Tear down existing single family a frame and build a new duplex residence on the property. Will require street cut for sewer and water on spruce way. New underground electric service and one new gas service.
10/13/2017	B17-0422	Duplex	New Construction		1145000	\$35890.30	\$31021.10		RS2 LLC	4273 COLUMBINE DR (210112207011)	Duplex East side - Tear down existing single family a frame and build a new duplex residence on the property. Will require street cut for sewer and water on spruce way. New underground electric service and one new gas service.
10/16/2017	B17-0427	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		10000	\$304.06	\$304.06		SULLIVAN, HUGH & JULIE (Vail Custom Builders)	100 E MEADOW DR 32 (210108256039 32) (210108256039)	New 3 windows installation. Open wall, put in new header.
10/16/2017	B17-0428	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		9285	\$709.06	\$567.50		MEYERS, RUSSELL & MARIA	1710 SUNBURST DR B8 (210109104008 B8) (210109104008)	COMPLETION OF WORK ON MAIN FLOOR OF HOUSE THAT HAS NOT BEEN PERMITTED INCLUDING MECHANICAL. REMODEL OF BEDROOM AND BATHROOM ON LOWER LEVEL. INCLUDES REPLACING PLUMBING.
											Remove and Recycle Existing Boilers. Furnish

10/27/2017	B17-0444	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		388413	\$17298.26	\$15353.26		Manor Vail Common Area	595 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108102999) (210108102999))	and Install (3) New 2.5 Million BTU/HR Lochinvar High Efficiency Natural Gas Fired Boilers. Supply and Install New Single Walled A1- 29C Engineered Flue Pipe and Breach with Dampers from New boilers out Through Termination at Roof Inside Existing "B" Vent. Install (2) New Mechanical Full Flow Variable Speed Controlled Pump Through Pump. New Mechanical Room Piping Insulation, Glycol Feeder, Condensate and Neutralization Kits to Drain in Mechanical Room. Controls Shall Include the Con-X Internet Ready Boards and Standalone via the New Boiler Supply Water Sensor, Differential Pressure Sensors and Wired to the Existing (55) Zone Valves, Tekmar Controllers and Aquastats
10/27/2017	B17-0445	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		4000	\$80.00	\$65.00		SWEENEY, SHARON K.	133 WILLOW BRIDGE RD 605 (210108214002 605) (210108214002)	Replacing old tub with new tub in 1 bathroom and replacing old shower with new shower in 2nd bathroom
10/30/2017	B17-0447	Single Family	Alteration/Repair		6250	\$277.26	\$277.26		SCHNEIDER, RAYMOND	2409 CHAMONIX LN (210311401018) (210311401018))	remove tub in master bathroom and replace with shower; install new vanity, sinks and toilet; plumber to hook up; electrician to install light over shower and in-floor heat mats new tile; texture and paint; new Alder doors (3)
11/02/2017	B17-0449	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		600	\$92.69	\$92.69		LUJEAN C. BAY LIVING TRUST, LUJEAN C. BAY TRUSTEE	1881 LIONS RIDGE LP 6C (210312207023 6C) (210312207023)	Lower Level Move shower drain in one bathroom, repair 5/8 sheetrock in shower on common wall. Install power for two heat mats in 2 showers, remove and replace one bathtub with new shower valves.
											Remove existing double door and replace with tempered glass window in same

11/02/2017	B17-0451	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		4000	\$165.46	\$165.46		VISTA BAHN BUILDING LLC	298 HANSON RANCH RD (210108242001) (210108242001)	opening. Replace the window sash in the windows on either side of said window with tempered glass sashes. The window replacing the door on the NE corner of the property and the windows on either side will be consistent with the existing windows. The window casement color shall be forest green and the trim shall be gray to match existing window trim.
11/07/2017	B17-0456	Commercial	Alteration/Repair		42000	\$1860.12	\$1860.12	Mark Hallenbeck (Rocky Mountain Construction Group)	Steve Virion (GATTOPARDO BIANCO LLC)	100 E MEADOW DR 15 (210108256015) (210108256015)	Convert M-1 existing retail space / Art gallery into a A-3 Popup restaurant. Includes addition electrical service for new appliances. Adding water service to equipment and waste. All finishes according to Architectural drawings.
11/13/2017	B17-0459	Duplex	Alteration/Repair		25000	\$950.56	\$950.56		Fitzgerald, Nancy	4193 SPRUCE WY B (210112207029)	New Deck
11/17/2017	B17-0462	Single Family	Alteration/Repair		29032	\$1114.53	\$1114.53		BAMONTE, DEREK - ETAL	4335 SPRUCE WY E (210112230006 E) (210112230006)	Remove the green asphalt shingles. Install 3" Ridged insulation. Install CertainTeed Presidential Shingles
11/20/2017	B17-0464	Commercial	New Construction		28924	\$1095.70	\$1095.70		SKI CLUB VAIL	598 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108109002) (210108109002)	Temp Building Ski Club Vail
11/27/2017	B17-0467	Multi-Family	Alteration/Repair		25973	\$986.69	\$986.69		SIMBA RUN VAIL 2306 LLC	508 E LIONSHEAD CIR 314 (210106311018 314) (210106311018)	Replacing 4 windows and 2 doors like for like. U factor will be .30 or better. Doors changing from bronze to white. Windows will stay the same color. DRB approval has been received.

Total: \$108,135.03

Electrical

START DATE	PERMIT #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	FEE AMT	PAID AMT	CONTRACTORS	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
08/30/2017	E17-0179	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	100,000		\$155.25	\$155.25	John (Tri Phase Electric)	TOWN OF VAIL FINANCE DEPT	231 E MEADOW DR (210108227002) (210108227002)	Remodel and addition electrical work at ski museum
09/08/2017	E17-0185	Multi-Family	Alteration(Repair)	20000		\$310.50	\$310.50	John Townsend (A.k. Electric)	HOKIN, WILLIAM J.	174 GORE CREEK DR 357 (210108221052 357) (210108221052)	Interior renovation of unit including layout changes, new fixtures & lighting.
10/04/2017	E17-0204	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	800		\$155.25	\$155.25	Timothy Moore (Gore Range Electric Inc.)	SINCLAIR, BRIAN T. & HOLLIE J.	1956 W GORE CREEK DR (210312307025)	re-wire existing hot tub and add electrical for firepit
10/13/2017	E17-0211	Duplex	New Construction	105000		\$620.90	\$620.90		RS2 LLC	4273 COLUMBINE DR (210112207011)	Electrical wiring for west side of duplex
10/13/2017	E17-0212	Duplex	New Construction	105000		\$667.46	\$667.46		RS2 LLC	4273 COLUMBINE DR (210112207011)	Electrical wiring for east side of duplex
10/18/2017	E17-0218	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	800		\$155.25	\$155.25	John Townsend (A.k. Electric)	SOHO DEVELOPMENT LLC FIXED ASSETS DEPT	1031 S FRONTAGE RD W (210312100004)	THE PROJECT CONSISTS OF SUBDIVIDING AN EXISTING OFFICE SPACE INTO TWO SPACES. ONE SPACE SHALL BE NEW OFFICES AND TRAINING ROOM. THE OTHER SPACE SHALL BE A RECEIVING SPACE FOR MAIL.
10/27/2017	E17-0225	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	5500		\$248.37	\$248.37		MOUNTAIN WOLF PROPERTIES LLC	160 GORE CREEK DR 136 (210108221004 136) (210108221004)	Change Lighting Layout and remove all old kitchen wiring making load total less than before
11/03/2017	E17-0228	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	4000		\$155.25	\$155.25	David Novak (Danici Electric Inc)	LUJEAN C. BAY LIVING TRUST, LUJEAN C. BAY TRUSTEE	1881 LIONS RIDGE LP 6C (210312207023 6C) (210312207023)	Electrical for 2 Bathroom Remodels
11/03/2017	E17-0229	Commerical-Industrial	Alteration(Repair)	5000		\$232.85	\$232.85		STAUFER COMMERCIAL LLC	100 E MEADOW DR 31 (210108256031)	REPLACE CEILING LIGHTS AND MAIN PANEL.
11/07/2017	E17-0232	Duplex	Alteration(Repair)	1000		\$155.25	\$155.25	Larry Arguello (Native Electric Inc)	LAZIER TIVOLI LLC LAZIER, ROBERT T. & DIANE J.	386 HANSON RANCH RD (210108242005) (210108242005)	Adding (1) LED Spa Light, 120 V, 100 watt equivalent (supplied by MCPS) Adding (2) jet pumps, Max-E-Pro XF 2 spd (XPOS-12), 230V 15.0/2.6 AMP, 3.0/.38HP (supplied by MCPS)
11/10/2017	E17-0233	Commerical-Industrial	New Construction	20000		\$465.65	\$465.65		SKI CLUB VAIL	598 VAIL VALLEY DR (210108109002) (210108109002)	Temporary construction power. There will be (2) 400 amp 3 phase 120/208 volt services built. One will before construction temporary power, lighting and temp heat. The other one will feed temporary modular's that are fro the ski club employee's. They will be feed with (3) 125 amp single

11/13/2017	E17-0237	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	500		\$155.25	\$155.25		BROOKS F. BOCK QPR TRUST - BOCK, BROOKS F.	1700 LIONS RIDGE LP (210312209018) (210312209018)	phase service's. Complete Line side of solar PV installation. ...THIS PERMIT IS ATTACHED TO B17-0442... ACTIVE ENERGIES APPLICATION FOR SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION.
11/13/2017	E17-0238	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	500		\$155.25	\$155.25		Neil M. Walker & Nicole M. Walker Joint Trust	1624 BUFFEHR CREEK RD (210312208007) (210312208007)	Complete line side of solar PV installation.THIS PERMIT IS ATTACHED TO PERMIT B17-0441.... ACTIVE ENERGIES SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION
11/16/2017	E17-0241	Single Family	Alteration(Repair)	1500		\$155.25	\$155.25		SCHNEIDER, RAYMOND	2409 CHAMONIX LN (210311401018) (210311401018)	add and move devices and lights.

Total: \$3,787.73

Expedited

START DATE	PERMIT #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	FEE AMT	PAID AMT	CONTRACTORS	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
10/30/2017	B17-0446	Re-roof			8500	\$280.96	\$280.96		SMITH, GRACE R.	1460 BUFFEHR CREEK RD A (210312212002 A) (210312212002)	Installation of new shingles over the existing shingles 30 Year shingles
11/14/2017	B17-0460	Window Replacement			875	\$68.94	\$68.94		EATON, ROBERT B. - CHAMPIGNY, ANN	1616 BUFFEHR CREEK RD A18 (210312201008 A18) (210312201008)	Replace 1 window.

Total: \$349.90

Fire - Construction Permit

START DATE	PERMIT #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	FEE AMT	PAID AMT	CONTRACTORS	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
10/30/2017	A17-0069	Fire Alarm			3200	\$624.00	\$192.00		ARMOUR, ROBERT W. & MARY LOU	2668 AROSA DR (210314205019) (210314205019)	Install monitored fire alarm system in existing dwelling with addition
11/03/2017	A17-0071	Fire Alarm			5500	\$494.25	\$494.25		BRIDGE STREET LAND LLC	291 BRIDGE ST R1 (210108262007 R1) (210108262007)	Reconfigure fire alarm system due to unit remodel
11/07/2017	A17-0072	Fire Alarm			3500.00	\$216.00	\$216.00		MORRIS HOLDINGS LLC - ETAL DR & MRS JOHN R MORRIS & DON WELSH	2945 BOOTH CREEK DR (210103406016) (210103406016)	Add monitored fire to existing security system
11/07/2017	A17-0073	Fire Alarm			4800	\$468.00	\$468.00		CIMADEVILLA, ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ	44 VAIL RD 3 (210108268003 3) (210108268003)	Reconfigure monitored fire alarm due to remodel
11/15/2017	A17-0075	Fire Alarm			2000	\$216.00	\$216.00		JEWISH RESOURCE CENTER,	450 E LIONSHEAD CIR X (210106404030 X) (210106404030)	remove fire alarm for structural and re-install same devices back (in underground parking)
11/17/2017	A17-0076	Fire Alarm			4000	\$216.00	\$216.00		MCKENNA L. BERLANTI TRUST	5075 UTE LN (209918219019) (209918219019)	Fire alarm addition
11/20/2017	A17-0077	Fire Alarm			4400	\$453.00	\$453.00		Hintz, Jurgen	777 POTATO PATCH DR A (210106301041 A) (210106301041)	Install wired monitored fire alarm system due to remodel.
11/03/2017	F17-0050	Fire Suppression			1500	\$216.00	\$216.00		KARSHMER, HARRY H. & CAROL H.	660 LIONSHEAD PL 25 (210107201057 25) (210107201057)	Relocate eight heads for new wall and ceiling configurations.
11/06/2017	F17-0051	Fire Suppression			2400	\$216.00	\$216.00		SAFEWAY STORES 46 INC	2131 N FRONTAGE RD W (210311415011) (210311415011)	REMOVE 2 FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS
11/15/2017	F17-0053	Fire Suppression			18600	\$1222.50	\$1222.50		VAIL CLINIC INC VAIL VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	180 S FRONTAGE RD W (210107101013) (210107101013)	Provide (2) new zone control valves for the Central Wing 1st Floor. Provide temporary supply piping to East Zone systems that remain during Phase 1 demolition of the East Wing (Basement wet system and Parking Garage Dry system.
11/22/2017	F17-0056	Fire Suppression			1723	\$505.23	\$505.23		SOLARIS COMMERCIAL OWNER LLC	141 E MEADOW DR Retail Condo (210108293001)	The addition of 1 Pendent sprinkler head to existing system to accommodate TI finish

Total: \$4,414.98

Solar Thermal / Solar Electric Systems

START DATE	PERMIT #	SUBCASE	PLAN CHECK TYPE	ELECTRICAL VALUATION	TOTAL VALUATION	FEE AMT	PAID AMT	CONTRACTORS	OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
09/19/2017	B17-0385	Single Family			26900	\$843.00	\$843.00		JMB MANNING REVOCABLE TRUST	2440 CHAMONIX LN 2 (210314117004 2) (210314117004)	DC side of a grid-tied, flush-mounted 11.4kW PV solar array
10/27/2017	B17-0441	Single Family			32236	\$949.72	\$949.72		BROOKS F. BOCK QPR TRUST - BOCK, BROOKS F.	1700 LIONS RIDGE LP (210312209018) (210312209018)	DC side of a 9.75kW grid-tied flush mounted PV solar array.
10/27/2017	B17-0442	Single Family			44479	\$1194.58	\$1194.58		Neil M. Walker & Nicole M. Walker Joint Trust	1624 BUFFEHR CREEK RD (210312208007)	DC side of the 16.575kW grid-tied, flush-mounted PV solar array.

Total: \$2,987.30

Grand Total: \$119,674.94